Position

Vice President, Human
Resources

Manager, Human Resources

Human Resources Generalist

Human Resources Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$232,151

$135,370

$71,305

$26,114

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,865
$25,629

$23,451

$7,113



