Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Human Resources		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Human Resources	\$232,151	\$48,865
Manager, Human Resources		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Human Resources	\$135,370	\$25,629
Human Resources Generalist		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Human Resources	\$71,305	\$23,451
Human Resources Coordinator		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Human Resources	\$26,114	\$7,113